
UC Davis Baseball Alumni Data Information for the 1990’s 
Alumni Name   email address   telephone number 
Tim Adams     tradams33@hotmail.com
Wayne Alger walger@chp.ca.gov walger2@surewest.net 1-707-453-0656 
Dan Ariola   dariola@djusd.k12.ca.us     
Frank Bignami   fbignami@hotmail.com  
Bill Brelsford, JD             wbrelsford@nsb-law.com  
Cam Bullock       1-415-324-1279 
Greg Carlson   grc23@aol.com 
Matt Castles               m_castles@yahoo.com   h530-662-859 c1-530-304-4885 
Ryan Ceriani   rceriani@sbcglobal.net   
Ryan Conners-Copeland  rcc1220@sbcglobal.net   1-415-722-3602 
Hayward Cook  chphrc@msn.com   1-408-281-7182 
Scott Conyers   sconyers@omsoft.com  
John Coombes  coombes.john@yahoo.com  1-510-376-0419 
Colby Craig   colbcraig@aol.com  1-916-205-3987 
Larry Cromwell    lcromwell@sacsheriff.com  
Tony Dellamano    tony@johnnyapplestix.com
John Dietz, JD  jdietz@gunder.com   1-415-967-8574 
Adam Donald   awdonald@yahoo.com  
Jeff Ellis                Jeff.Ellis@earthproducts.com  1-760-930-4443 
Mark Fagundes  markfagundes@dibu.com 1-559-322-0950  
Tony Franchi   tfranchi@pacmedical.com 
Greg Gaunt   Greg.Gaunt@wellpoint.com  
Ryan Greene    RGr8674@aol.com  1-650-968-3601 
Brian Harnetiaux   brian.harnetiaux@rreef.com 
Ryan Hess   rhess@visa.com  1-925-803-1722  
Troy Hess   lzrdking98@yahoo.com  1-415-573-9034 
John Holtkamp   johnholtkamp@yahoo.com 
Bill Inman       1-310-539-7772   
Steve Jones       1-505-454-3487 
Matt Lefer   mattlefer@yahoo.com  1-415-506-3742 
Joe Massucco   jmassucco@yahoo.com        1-415-952-3786 
Jai Khanna                                  1-510-548-4110 (1-310-205-5190) 
Brad Martz   Brad.Martz@gte.net  1-408-244-4697 
Greg Morris   gmo@starstream.net  1-916-956-5626 
David Nix   dnix34ucd@yahoo.com 1-650 483-7849 
Dale Noleroth  dnoleroth@yahoo.com  h1-925-462-2145  (c1-408-410-0170) 
Mike Norris   moriuchi21@yahoo.com  
Dan Overholt   doverholt@rcelectric.com 
Aaron Patella   aaronjpatella@yahoo.com  1-916-455-9161 
Matt Pool   uthook@aol.com 
David Ray       1-530-795-4151 
Justin Reid   jrreid55@hotmail.com  
Marty Remmers   msremmers@hotmail.com  1-916-725-7060 
Taylor McLeod Roemer  tmacroe@yahoo.com   



John Rohlfing  jsrohlfing @hotmail.com  
Brad San Filippo   brad_sanfilippo@sjusd.k12.ca.us  
Coach Ron Saiz      1-916-558-2613 
Tony Schifano BaseballSchif@aol.com  tschifano@interorealestate.com 
Tony Schifano      1-408-569-1163 
Spencer Skeen  spencer@sshbclaw.com  1-619-236-8821   
Jason Shapiro  jshapiro10@hotmail.com 1-818-225-9937 
Sanjay Sharma sanjay.sharma@pfizer.com   1-415-934-0805 
Luke Steidlmayer lukesteidlmayer@hotmail.com  
Brandon Straw   brandonstraw@yahoo.com   
Tim Stine   ostone14@yahoo.com          
Chris Stretch   chris.stretch@sartomer.com  
Neal Swank     neal-daya@sbcglobal.net  1-408-732-1798 
Ryan Thompson   rtseventeen@hotmail.com   1-805-550-3833 
Mick Toller    micktoller@yahoo.com 
Matt Vaughn   mlvaughn@ucdavis.edu 1-530-752-2190 
Carl Velleno    CVELLENO@tvlltpo.hyatt.com   
Chris Walsh  chris@walshwireless.com cwalsh20@yahoo.com  
Rich Watts, JD rwatts@pacificcomtel.com rwatts@mpwlaw.net 1-916-213-3163 
Josh Willert    jaydubb25o@aol.com  
Jake Willson    jbwilly3003@hotmail.com  
Derek Wilson  Derek.D.Wilson@disney.com 1-949-679-6044  
Scott Winton   stwinton@netzero.net stwinton@gvni.com   
Jason Wright   jwright329@comcast.net 1-707-762-5833 
Matt Zumstein  mdzumstein@hotmail.com 
 
 
 


